﻿	 Subject to technical changes� 05.03.2026
Product Datasheet
BKIS121305D9016
BKIS121305D9016
Flat angle for BKIS 12,5x230mm lid 2x80mm steel traffic white
Technical Features
Compatibility
Suitable for drywall thickness 12.5 mm
Suitable for one or two-line variant Two-line
Dimensions
Depth 12.50 mm
Width 130 mm
Length 280 mm
Materials
Material Steel
Treatment Powder coated
Colour Traffic white
RAL code 9016
Equipment
With protective film No
Suitable for
BKIS 12x130/230
Sustainability
Halogen free Yes
RoHS conform Yes